

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CMA.Nos.513 of 2008, 380 of 2009 &

CRP.Nos.3045 of 2006, 4572 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.07.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR,J</u> For counters in pending interlocutory applications, list finally on 13.07.2023. <u>DVSS,J</u> <u>DVR,J</u> AG	