

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.Nos.513 of 2008,380 of 2009 &
CRP.Nos.3045 of 2006, 4572 of 2007**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.07.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR,J</u> For counters as a last chance. List on 20.07.2023 no further time will be granted. <u>DVSS,J</u> <u>DVR, J</u> KNN	

--	--	--	--