

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CMA No.513 of 2008 & batch
(CMA No.513 of 2008, CRP Nos.3045 of 2006, 4572 of 2007 and CMA No.380 of 2009)

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Remarks
	03.08.2023	<u>DVSS,J & DVR, J</u> No representation on behalf of the appellants/petitioners. Post on 17.08.2023 finally. _____ <i>Justice D.V.S.S.SOMAYAJULU</i> _____ <i>Justice DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA</i> Bss/PND	

