

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.Nos.513 of 2008 & 380 of 2009,

C.R.P.Nos.3045 of 2006 & 4572 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.08.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR,J</u> List on 13.09.2023. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Y.V.Anil Kumar, learned counsel in the place of Sri N.Harinath, learned Assistant Solicitor General. <u> </u> DVSS,J <u> </u> DVR,J AG	